
SPM Springskytte 2020 Falun 

 

RESULTAT 
 

Namn Klass Löptid Träff 

Tidstillägg 

30 sek 

(antal) 

Tidstillägg 

60 sek 

(antal) 

Summerat 

tidstillägg i 

tid (mm:ss) 

Total tid 

(mm:ss) 

Placering, 

klass 

Placering, 

totalt 

Lisa Östman D21 32:28 18 12 6 12:00 44:28 2 10 

Linn Rönnerholm D21 32:02 24 10 2 7:00 39:02 1 4 

          

Magnus Rosenback H21 34:55 20 7 9 12:30 47:25 3 11 

Christoffer Carlström H21 35:51 26 7 3 6:30 42:21 2 6 

Erik Månsson H21 28:41 31 4 1 3:00 31:41 1 1 

          

Anders Göthblad H35 31:03 4 11 21 26:30 57:33 4 14 

Daniel Takayana H35 37:31 33 3 0 1:30 39:01 1 3 

Anders Heintz H35 38:00 26 9 1 5:30 43:30 2 9 

Jonas Fridell H35 39:01 21 6 9 12:00 51:01 3 13 

          

Pär-Olov Danielsson H45 37:50 28 6 2 5:00 42:50 3 7 

Magnus Svelmo H45 35:21 17 13 6 12:30 48:21 5 12 

Göran Hellström H45 30:37 22 9 6 10:30 40:37 2 5 

Per Brandt H45 32:25 27 9 0 4:30 37:25 1 2 

Stefan Söderberg H45 37:38 26 9 1 5:30 43:08 4 8 

 

  



SPM Springskytte 2020 Falun  

 

TOTALPLACERING 
 

Placering, 

totalt 
Namn Klass Total tid 

1 Erik Månsson H21 31:41 

2 Per Brandt H45 37:25 

3 Daniel Takayana H35 39:01 

4 Linn Rönnerholm D21 39:02 

5 Göran Hellström H45 40:37 

6 Christoffer Carlström H21 42:21 

7 Pär-Olov Danielsson H45 42:50 

8 Stefan Söderberg H45 43:08 

9 Anders Heintz H35 43:30 

10 Lisa Östman D21 44:28 

11 Magnus Rosenback H21 47:25 

12 Magnus Svelmo H45 48:21 

13 Jonas Fridell H35 51:01 

14 Anders Göthblad H35 57:33 

 


